Shoulder Restoration SystemLINVATEC
Simple | Secure | Versatile
NEW
Surgical Technique
Before the arthroscopic rotator cuff repair can begin, all glenohumeral pathology
should be identified and repaired as necessary. Subacromial decompression,
either with or without acromioclavicular joint excision, should be completed and
the cuff carefully debrided back to viable tissue. The tuberosity should be prepared

parts of the tendon down to a single anchor point.
© 2009, Linvatec Corporation, a subsidiary of ConMed Corporation, 11/2009, CST 3031 Rev 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PopLok™ Anchor
CKP-4500	 4.5mm PopLok Anchor
CKP-4502	 �4.5mm PopLok Anchor w/two
#2 HiFi® Sutures
CKP-3500	 3.5mm PopLok Anchor
CKP-3501	 �3.5mm PopLok Anchor w/one
#2 HiFi® Suture
CrossFT™ Anchor
CFP-4502	 4.5mm CrossFT , 2 sutures
CFP-4503	 4.5mm CrossFT , 3 sutures
CFP-5502	 5.5mm CrossFT , 2 sutures
CFP-5503	 5.5mm CrossFT , 3 sutures
CFP-6502	 6.5mm CrossFT , 2 sutures
CFP-6503	 6.5mm CrossFT , 3 sutures
Paladin™ Rotator Cuff Anchor
C5070H	 Paladin 5.0mm Driver with Anchor
C6570H	 Paladin 6.5mm Driver with Anchor
Super Revo®- FT & ThRevo®- FT Anchors